Threaded pipe fiTTings
table of contents
3
producT range overview P.005
specificaTions P.006
 - Norms P.006
 - Traceability P.006
 - Advantages P.006

REMF Reducing str.elbow 16: 1”
noMenclaTure
codificaTion exaMples
4 - Tff n B
Thread 1 : 1/4 => 4
Kind of Fitting : Female Tee => TFF
Kind of Thread : NPT => N
Material : Brass => B
8 - reMf - 4 T ss
Thread 1 : 1/2” Female => 8
Kind of Fitting : Reducing-Elbow => REMF
Thread 2 : 1/4 Male => 4
Kind of Thread : BSPT => T
Material : Stainless Steel => SS
8
ALL RIGHTS OF CHANGE RESERVED
Male unions
hex nipple Male – Tapered (npT / BspT)
f reference
g h M p c (npT) c (BspT)
mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch
1/16” 1-HMM ***• 22,2 7/8” 8 5/16” 9,5 3/8” 3,2 1/8” 4 0,16 3,9 0,15
1/8” 2-HMM ***• 23,8 15/16” 12 7/16” 9,5 3/8” 4,8 3/16” 4,5 0,18 4 0,16
1/4” 4-HMM ***• 34,1 1 11/32” 14 9/16” 14,3 9/16” 7,1 9/32” 5 0,2 6 0,24
3/8” 6-HMM ***• 34,9 1 3/8” 19 3/4” 14,3 9/16” 9,5 3/8” 6 0,24 6,4 0,25
1/2” 8-HMM ***• 45,2 1 25/32” 22 7/8” 19,1 3/4” 12,7 1/2” 8,1 0,32 8,2 0,32
3/4” 12-HMM ***• 47,6 1 7/8” 27 1 1/16” 19,1 3/4” 15,9 5/8” 8,6 0,34 9,5 0,38
1” 16-HMM ***• 59,5 2 11/32” 36 1 3/8” 23,8 15/16” 22,2 7/8” 10,1 0,4 10,3 0,41
close nipple Male – Tapered (npT / BspT)
f reference
g M p c (npT) c (BspT)
mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch
1/8” 2-CMM ***• 19,1 3/4” 9,5 3/8” 4,8 3/16” 4,5 0,18 4,0 0,16
1/4” 4-CMM ***• 28,6 1 1/8” 14,3 9/16” 7,1 9/32” 5 0,2 6 0,24
3/8” 6-CMM ***• 28,6 1 1/8” 14,3 9/16” 9,5 3/8” 6 0,24 6,4 0,25
1/2” 8-CMM ***• 38,1 1 1/2” 19,1 3/4” 12,7 1/2” 8,1 0,32 8,2 0,32
3/4” 12-CMM ***• 38,1 1 1/2” 19,1 3/4” 15,9 5/8” 8,6 0,34 9,5 0,38
1” 16-CMM ***• 47,6 1 7/8” 23,8 15/16” 22,2 7/8” 10,1 0,4 10,3 0,41
• SS for Stainless Steel / B for Brass
*** Thread: N (NPT) or T (BSPT)
H is hex flat (fractionnal upon request)
• SS for Stainless Steel / B for Brass
*** Thread: N (NPT) or T (BSPT)
H is hex flat (fractionnal upon request)
9
ALL RIGHTS OF CHANGE RESERVED
Male unions
hex long nipple Male - Tapered (npT / BspT)